
Limited 
an LNJ Bhilwara Group Company 

PROUD TO BE INDIAN 
PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL 

May 8, 2019 

BSE Limited 
Corporate Relationship Department, 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
MUMBAI - 400 001. 
ScripCode: 500350 

Dear Sir, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Listing Department, 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), 
MUMBAI - 400 051. 
Scrip Code: RSWM 

Sub: Intimation regarding Issue of D uplicate hare Certificate 
Re: Regulation 39(3) of SEHi (Listing Obligation ' and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 

Pursuant to the requests received from Shareholders of the Company listed below, the Company has issued 
duplicate Share Certificates in place of share certificates lost/misplaced etc., by the said shareholders. 

SI. Name of Shareholder L.F. No. Old Cert. No. New Distinctive No. 
No. Cert. No. From To 
l MUKESH BANSAL Q0047757 58401 59350 23548841 23549021 
2 MUKESH BANSAL B0000620 39902540 59351 8530243 8530258 
3 NITA KAGRANA K0000824 19908194 59352 227241 227260 

USHABEN 19908195 59353 227291 227310 
KA GRANA 19908196 59354 238121 238130 

299010543 59355 4477824 4477873 
399020818 59356 10624398 10624447 
399020819 59357 10624448 10624497 

4 RAMESH CHAND B0000758 39902783 59358 8542147 8542162 
BANSAL 

The issuance of duplicate share certificates has been approved by the Share Transfer Committee. 

Kindly take the intimation on record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For RSWM LIMITED 

SURENDER GUPTA 
COMPANY SECRETARY 

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited) 

Corporate Office : Regd. Office: 
Bhilwara Towers, A-12 , Sector-1 Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021 

Naida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Dist!. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India 
Tel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Tel: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478 

Fax: +91-120-4277841 Fax: +91-1483-223361 , 223479 
Website: www.rswm.in Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com 

GSTIN: 09MACR9700M1Z1 GSTIN: 08MACR9700M1Z3 

Corporate Identification Number: L 17115RJ 1960PLC008216 

No. of 
Shares 

181 
16 
20 
20 
10 
50 
50 
50 
16 


