



May 8, 2019

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring,

Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street, Fort,

MUMBAI - 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500350

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department,

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

MUMBAL - 400 051.

Scrip Code: RSWM

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation regarding Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate
Re: Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015

Pursuant to the requests received from Shareholders of the Company listed below, the Company has issued duplicate Share Certificates in place of share certificates lost/misplaced etc., by the said shareholders.

Sl.	Name of Shareholder	L.F. No.	Old Cert. No.	New	Distinctive No.		No. of
No.				Cert. No.	From	То	Shares
1	MUKESH BANSAL	Q0047757	58401	59350	23548841	23549021	181
2	MUKESH BANSAL	B0000620	39902540	59351	8530243	8530258	16
3	NITA KAGRANA	K0000824	19908194	59352	227241	227260	20
	USHABEN		19908195	59353	227291	227310	20
	KAGRANA		19908196	59354	238121	238130	10
			299010543	59355	4477824	4477873	50
			399020818	59356	10624398	10624447	50
			399020819	59357	10624448	10624497	50
4	RAMESH CHAND	B0000758	39902783	59358	8542147	8542162	16
	BANSAL						

The issuance of duplicate share certificates has been approved by the Share Transfer Committee.

Kindly take the intimation on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For RSWM LIMITED

SURENDER GUPTA COMPANY SECRETARY

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

Fax: +91-120-4277841

Website: www.rswm.in GSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1

Regd. Office:

Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021 Distt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India

Tel: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478

Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216